# L14UUW8032

(Requestor's Name)
· ·
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u>_</u>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
<u> </u>
·· (Business Entity Name)
f (Dazmess Elitrik Marile)
···
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<b>}</b> -
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
•
Office Use Only



200429194472

09/09/34--010:5--078 ••155.

COP ANY OF STATE

THE 6- AW MAR

# COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJE	CCT:		LOS Joloo nited Liability Company	<u>s</u>
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Joss 0	ar Alberto	Castillo Fl	ores
		Po	Name of Person	
			—Firm/Company	
	FILE	1325 W-	Tharpe 57 Address	apt 1434
	<u> </u>	Tallahassee	Florida 3	2303
	10550	cur cas tillo 17 (2)	ity/State and Zip Code    No for future annual report notificat	ion)
Day Bands				ion
rorium		neerning this matter, please		
	Emilio	Castillo ans	350, 591 - 18	353
	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	he following amount:		
□S125	5.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailin	o Address	Street Address	

## Mailing Address

**New Filing Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

		Lo	> Jobos	LLC	
(Must conta	nin the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.		·	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal office	of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
<u>Principa</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>s</u> :	
Tallahassep	Theore Stupt 14 Flericla 2303		N Tharpe	st apt 1434	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own Reg ctive Florida registration.)	istered Agent. You r		/	
The name and the mornia street a	Yossuar Albert	•	Flores	2024 MAY -9 SECHOLOGIA TALLOGIA	ecen
		aipe of ap	1434 able)	9 PMII:2	
	Tallechassee		32303	:21 TATE	Co.
	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager _MGR	Josson/ Castillo 1325 w Thurpe st upt 1434 Tullahassee FL 32303	
	ANASSEE PALE	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp he date of filing.)	e of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	SUCIT CERSTING.	
This document is exect I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
<u> </u>	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)